
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SVITOLINA Last start winner CAS, 01/03/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 532607 5/4252

 2 MAGIC MOON Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 3P 4/1/1G. Northfield 529901 5/4243

 3 THANKS NELLY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R6, P 3P 2M 3P 4/1/2M. Northfield 476080 39/32225

 4 MAGIC GYPSY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/1D. Turley 493300 25/15159

 5 DISTANT STAR Dropping in grade CAS, 04/03/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 2P 4/1/2C. Graham 498327 14/7267

 6 SKITZO BRIAN Dropping in grade CAS, 25/02/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Milham 508515 9/7195

 7 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/1E. Patton 498389 6/5192

 8 WALLBANK ACE Last start winner CAS, 01/03/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2A. Monaghan 532610 3/2225

 9 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start winner NOW, 06/03/2021, R7, P 1P 8P 3P 5/2J. Davis 526972 3/2219

 10 MACIE BOURBON Last start winner CAS, 04/03/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 6P 5/2C. Supple 530557 3/2195

 11 JUSTINE THE LION Last start winner CAS, 04/03/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4C. Supple 530560 1/0116

 12 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3B. Merillo 528241 2/1198

 13 CLAD IN BLACK Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 534134 2/1180

 14 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter LIS, 02/03/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1S. Speeding 498594 8/7156

 15 MISS ALYSSA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0114

 16 SHY REACTION Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/1105

 17 MAGIC SAL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/03/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1E. Harris 491580 6/5123

 18 TOBACCO KING Dropping in grade CAS, 04/03/2021, R10, P 8P 7M 8M 5/1D. Turley 476807 9/6107

 19 LIGHTNING STRIDE Weighted points score IPS, 05/03/2021, R3, 3 1P 4P 3P 5/3R. Gardoll 530990 2/1190

 20 DOUGIE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 4P 5/1D. King 529959 4/3171

 21 PRETTY POPPY Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4A. Bradley 531496 1/0162

 22 WORD'S WRONG Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1D. Turley 492239 5/4153

 23 SLIPPING AWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 7P 5/2L. Cunningham 507687 3/2138

 24 FINE LEE Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R12, P 7P 3M 4P 5/4D. Turley 488267 2/0132

 25 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4B. Ford 523273 1/0132

 26 LOW LINER Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R9, P 5P 5Y 5Y 5/1K. Ulrick 497238 5/4109

 27 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 01/03/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/0108

 28 AFFOGATO Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 5/484

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 March 2021 - 06:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WALLBANK ACE Last start winner CAS, 01/03/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2A. Monaghan 532610 3/2225

 2 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start winner NOW, 06/03/2021, R7, P 1P 8P 3P 5/2J. Davis 526972 3/2219

 3 MACIE BOURBON Last start winner CAS, 04/03/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 6P 5/2C. Supple 530557 3/2195

 4 JUSTINE THE LION Last start winner CAS, 04/03/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4C. Supple 530560 1/0116

 5 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3B. Merillo 528241 2/1198

 6 CLAD IN BLACK Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 534134 2/1180

 7 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter LIS, 02/03/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1S. Speeding 498594 8/7156

 8 MISS ALYSSA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0114

 9 SHY REACTION Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/1105

 10 MAGIC SAL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/03/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1E. Harris 491580 6/5123

 11 TOBACCO KING Dropping in grade CAS, 04/03/2021, R10, P 8P 7M 8M 5/1D. Turley 476807 9/6107

 12 LIGHTNING STRIDE Weighted points score IPS, 05/03/2021, R3, 3 1P 4P 3P 5/3R. Gardoll 530990 2/1190

 13 DOUGIE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 4P 5/1D. King 529959 4/3171

 14 PRETTY POPPY Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4A. Bradley 531496 1/0162

 15 WORD'S WRONG Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1D. Turley 492239 5/4153

 16 SLIPPING AWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 7P 5/2L. Cunningham 507687 3/2138

 17 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4B. Ford 523273 1/0132

 18 FINE LEE Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R12, P 7P 3M 4P 5/4D. Turley 488267 2/0132

 19 LOW LINER Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R9, P 5P 5Y 5Y 5/1K. Ulrick 497238 5/4109

 20 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 01/03/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/0108

 21 AFFOGATO Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 5/484
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P FFA 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKIE'S YOYO 1 Last start winner CAS, 04/03/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2L. Walker 507382 16/15345

 2 REDBACK KATIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 1/1B. Northfield 508192 13/11333

 3 HOOTIN' ANNIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 2/1/2L. Cunningham 507686 9/8279

 4 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 3P 3/1/2C. Graham 496365 7/6252

 5 SVITOLINA Last start winner CAS, 01/03/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 532607 5/4252

 6 MAGIC MOON Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 3P 4/1/1G. Northfield 529901 5/4243

 7 THANKS NELLY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R6, P 3P 2M 3P 4/1/2M. Northfield 476080 39/32225

 8 MAGIC GYPSY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/1D. Turley 493300 25/15159

 9 DISTANT STAR Dropping in grade CAS, 04/03/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 2P 4/1/2C. Graham 498327 14/7267

 10 SKITZO BRIAN Dropping in grade CAS, 25/02/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Milham 508515 9/7195

 11 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/1E. Patton 498389 6/5192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUGIE'S REGRET Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R2, P 2P M/1D. King 529958 0/0134

 2 CHANTELLE SMELLS Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 2P M/1G. Northfield 529902 0/094

 3 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 04/02/2021, R2, P

LIS, 01/02/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/0138

 4 CLOVER DOROTHY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/01/2021, R2, P

CAS, 08/10/2020, R1, P

8P 2P 2P M/1P. Supple 499882 0/0122

 5 FINNEGAN BALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 25/02/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 3P M/1G. Northfield 526100 0/068

 6 MY BELLA VALLEY First start M/1D. Winters 532453 0/00

 7 BARKING BUNDOCK Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 04/03/2021, R2, P 6P M/1C. Northfield 536106 0/042

 8 RUM BALL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKINTIGHT Last start winner CAS, 04/03/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/2W. Gilbert 508193 9/5123

 2 FARM GATE Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 4/1/1R. Andrews 498860 10/9222

 3 MATISSE GAMBLER 2 Dropping in grade BGC, 24/02/2021, R4, 2 5P 4P 4P 4/1/2P. Lavis 497275 8/6180

 4 TWO POINTS AWAY Weighted points score IPS, 16/02/2021, R7, 3 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 508579 7/5282

 5 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/1E. Patton 498389 6/5192

 6 RAPID HIGHWAY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 3M 5/1C. Graham 488080 9/4271

 7 MIA CITY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1B. Stephens 526153 4/3210

 8 LOCH ME Last start placegetter TAR, 03/03/2021, R8, P 3P 1Y 4P 5/2K. Ulrick 507450 6/2207

 9 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1C. Northfield 532536 4/3189

 10 STEAL AWAY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4C. Graham 496364 8/0177

 11 IRON PONY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1C. Graham 507846 4/3186

 12 LIAR TELLER Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 8/6177

 13 MY MAC BOY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/03/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2C. Mcphee 520481 5/2165

 14 TWEED DOLLY Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3144

 15 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2R. Newstead 531348 3/2138

 16 DARLING DISPLAY Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522083 7/6123

 17 GRIS GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2021, R6, 2 (FEL)P 7P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5111

 18 MRS NEVER WRONG 2 Weighted points score LIS, 02/03/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3C. Mcphee 520484 2/196

 19 ZENISHA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 02/03/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3M. Knowles 490361 5/193

 20 TIGHTLY PACKED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 4P 5/2W. Gilbert 520013 3/275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CITY ONE Last start winner LIS, 02/03/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3S. Casey 526148 2/1164

 2 DARK FATE Last start placegetter CAS, 01/03/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3S. Kempshall 533863 2/1230

 3 BOKARM DONNA Last start placegetter CAS, 01/03/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0218

 4 LET'S HAVE FUN Last start placegetter LIS, 02/03/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3D. Casey 526149 2/1144

 5 MISS ALYSSA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0114

 6 ANOTHER DAY Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2C. Gardoll 528436 3/2168

 7 PRIMROSE GYPSY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0165

 8 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2R. Newstead 531348 3/2138

 9 ALFIE SMALL Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1138

 10 ROYAL VALLEY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/03/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4D. Winters 495298 1/0138

 11 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 7P 5/2L. Cunningham 507687 3/2138

 12 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2126

 13 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/0111

 14 DIAMOND SPARKLE Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2B. Northfield 530511 3/2105

 15 NOTTAGE HILL Weighted points score CAS, 01/03/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2S. Waterhouse 508868 3/2102

 16 MRS NEVER WRONG 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/03/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3C. Mcphee 520484 2/196

 17 TIGHTLY PACKED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 4P 5/2W. Gilbert 520013 3/275

 18 VICKI BONUS Weighted points score CAP, 28/02/2021, R8, 5 6P 7P 5P 5/3E. Harris 525208 2/172

 19 ELITE MIA Weighted points score CAP, 07/03/2021, R12, 5 8P 7P 8Y 5/3D. Scott 522845 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 5 484 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER BREEZE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 7C 5/3J. Watts 530164 3/1220

 2 SLEEK RUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4C 5/2S. Kavanagh 530587 3/2208

 3 ARENA GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 532543 3/0195

 4 MIA MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/4M. Northfield 532726 2/0177

 5 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 528327 2/0177

 6 SEDUCTIVE GEM Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 8P 5/4T. Barton 521117 3/0168

 7 HIDDEN RIPPLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/3M. Lalicz 532284 3/1150

 8 ROCKSTAR REBEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/2R. Andrews 526197 3/2126

 9 REXINA Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/4S. Staples 534704 1/0117

 10 AVATAR EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8P 5/4T. Duncan 529326 1/081

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 March 2021 - 06:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CODRINGTON LADY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4M. Johnston 521980 5/0156

 2 ROYAL VALLEY 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 18/02/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4D. Winters 495298 1/0138

 3 SKETCHY KIRKS Dropping in grade CAS, 04/03/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 5/4162

 4 IRON PONY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4C. Graham 507846 4/0186

 5 MATISSE GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 497275 8/1180

 6 PRIMROSE GYPSY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0165

 7 MIXED BAG Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4W. Bowen 508880 2/0165

 8 MY MAC BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/03/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2C. Mcphee 520481 5/2165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKIE'S YOYO 2 Last start winner CAS, 04/03/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2L. Walker 507382 16/15345

 2 REDBACK KATIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 1/1B. Northfield 508192 13/11333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOOTIN' ANNIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 2/1/2L. Cunningham 507686 9/8279

 2 GREB'S DRINKING Dropping in grade CAS, 04/03/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 2/1/2R. Andrews 498392 32/28261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INSPIRE US Last start winner CAS, 04/03/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2C. Graham 498325 12/6237

 2 BALLYNEALE CONOR Weighted points score CAS, 01/03/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 2P 3/1/1S. Waterhouse 508867 8/5279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARIE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 04/03/2021, R1, P

IPS, 13/02/2021, R2, 2

2P 6P 2P M/1C. Graham 535388 0/0112

 2 MAGIC CHARM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 23/02/2021, R1, P

CAP, 14/02/2021, R1, 5

4P 3P 3P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0112

 3 RUM BALL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/062

 4 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1M. Northfield 532730 0/052

 5 SHAM PLANE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 5P M/1S. Kempshall 530459 0/046

 6 MYSTIC PUZZLE Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P M/1C. Graham 536108 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/03/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 2P M/1C. Graham 535388 0/0112

 2 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1M. Northfield 532730 0/052

 3 SHAM PLANE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 5P M/1S. Kempshall 530459 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 1 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURNT ENDS Weighted points score BGC, 25/02/2021, R3, 1 1C 3C 3C 1/2J. Ahern 501239 15/5344
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARSEILLE Weighted points score BGC, 04/02/2021, R7, 1 6C 3C 4P 5/2M. Patterson 496837 5/2233
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